
97.0

98.0

99.0

100.0

101.0

102.0

103.0

104.0

105.0

106.0

107.0

108.0

109.0

110.0

G
ro

un
dw

at
er

 L
ev

el
 E

le
va

tio
n 

(m
, a

sl
)

Fall River (076) - 2022 Groundwater Level Elevations
(Note: Data from August 15, 2022 to present have not been verified) 

2022 Water Level Historical High (5 day moving average) Historical Low (5 day moving average)


	Graph - current year

